
Delivery Address if Different: ________________________________________________________________________ 

Please send me updates about the Amaryllis Campaign via email. I’ve written my email address above. 

Payments: 

Amaryllis cases will be delivered across the country throughout the fall. Please check a date for your delivery. 

Please deliver my Amaryllis cases to: 

Province: __________________ Postal Code: _______________________  Daytime Phone: _____________________ 

Evening Phone: ____________________________ Email Address: __________________________________________ 

Wednesday September 25 
Thursday September 26 
Thursday October 3 
Friday October 4 
Wednesday October 9 
Friday October 11 
Wednesday October 16 
Thursday October 17 
Thursday October 24 
Friday October 25
Wednesday October 30 

Friday November 1 
Wednesday November 6 
Thursday November 7 
Thursday November 14 
Friday November 15 
Wednesday November 20 
Friday November 22 
Thursday November 28 
Friday November 29 
Wednesday December 4 
Thursday December 5 

Important Delivery Information: 

All orders under 6 cases will be
charged a $14.00 shipping fee.

Orders of 6 cases or more are not
subject to shipping fees.

Due to colder weather shipping 
cut-offs are as follows:
 

NFLD, YK: Oct. 30 
AB, SK, MB: Nov. 28 
BC, ON, QC, NS, NB, PEI: Dec. 5 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! Please fax or mail this form to: 

Huntington Society of Canada 20 Erb Street West, Suite 801, Waterloo, ON N2L 1T2 ● 1-800-998-7398 ● Fax 1-519-749-8965
amaryllis@huntingtonsociety.ca ● Charitable Registration Number 11896 5516 RR0001 

Preferred Delivery Date: 

AMARYLLIS 2024 ORDER FORM 

_______# of cases 

Please send me: 

Amaryllis Cases (12 kits in one case) 
Price: $204 per case ($17 per kit) 

YES! 
I would like 
to order
Amaryllis kits! 

Please note: Amaryllis cases cannot be delivered to P.O. Boxes. Please let us know your full street address. 

Name: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________ City: ______________________________________ 

http://www.inspirehope.ca/
http://www.inspirehope.ca/
mailto:amaryllis@huntingtonsociety.ca
http://www.inspirehope.ca/

